H(T)U(F)3500 Series
Analog Relative Humidity Module with Temperature Output
HPC213_1 H(T)U(F)3500 Series Datasheet September  2014
1/13
 Compact plug and play module with no external
component required
 Can operate under 5VDC or 3VDC
 Relative Humidity and Temperature Analog Output

HPC213_1 H(T)U(F)3500 Series Datasheet September  2014
13/13
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product  Order Reference Status
HTU3515WXGY HPP831NXXX In design
HTU3535WXGY HPP831CXXX Engineering part
HTU3535PBVM HPP831A610 Serial part
HTU3535CH HPP831AXXX In design
Customer Service contact details
Revision Comments Who Date
0 Document creation
D. LE GALL-ZIRILLI